
Qualifying Practice Document No: 05-01 Offical

Results

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 99 坂　裕之（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 34.114 7

2 11 高田　亮 チームKBF birel 34.165 0.051 8

3 23 斉藤　祐一 U1-Works RK 34.223 0.058 8

4 77 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC CRG 34.248 0.025 8

5 17 小林　暁 TAP RT TONYKART 34.361 0.113 8

6 16 諏訪　健一郎 ﾃｨｰﾁｬｰ&ｻﾗﾘｰﾏﾝ birelART 34.379 0.018 8

7 37 土上　宏 U1-Works KOSMIC 34.416 0.037 8

8 88 箭内　優樹（R) brioly racing WF-TIA 34.420 0.004 8

9 57 蒲生　尚弥（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 34.448 0.028 7

10 18 佐藤　隼樹 #S4R TONYKART 34.467 0.019 8

11 85 本田　滉斗 brioly racing SPIRIT 34.522 0.055 8

12 27 髙島　恒太 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART 34.570 0.048 8

13 52 佐藤　正規 FSN union birelART 34.577 0.007 8

14 49 長澤　純一 teamX43 KOSMIC 34.637 0.060 8

15 70 高橋　豊晃 teamX43 CRG 34.689 0.052 8

16 95 吉田　広樹（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 34.746 0.057 7

17 97 府川　秀夫（R) Triple K WF-TIA 35.071 0.325 8

Announcement

Weather : Cloudy      Track : Dry Start Time: 9:20 Finish Time: 9:35

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : Best Lap : 34.114  66.27kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit TOCHIGI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

FD / REED JET
2021/6/6

  No.99   坂　裕之（R)



Qualifying Heat  1 Document No: 15-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty Points

1 〓 99 坂　裕之（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 10 5:43.402 33.862 0

2 ▲1 23 斉藤　祐一 U1-Works RK 10 5:44.814 1.412 1.412 34.104 2

3 ▼1 11 高田　亮 チームKBF birel 10 5:45.798 0.984 2.396 34.114 3

4 ▲1 17 小林　暁 TAP RT TONYKART 10 5:47.026 1.228 3.624 34.103 4

5 ▼1 77 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC CRG 10 5:47.831 0.805 4.429 34.169 5

6 〓 16 諏訪　健一郎 ﾃｨｰﾁｬｰ&ｻﾗﾘｰﾏﾝ birelART 10 5:48.639 0.808 5.237 34.205 6

7 ▲1 88 箭内　優樹（R) brioly racing WF-TIA 10 5:49.571 0.932 6.169 34.207 7

8 ▼1 37 土上　宏 U1-Works KOSMIC 10 5:50.925 1.354 7.523 34.430 8

9 ▲7 95 吉田　広樹（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 10 5:52.406 1.481 9.004 34.508 9

10 ▼1 57 蒲生　尚弥（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 10 5:53.220 0.814 9.818 34.360 10

11 〓 85 本田　滉斗 brioly racing SPIRIT 10 5:53.403 0.183 10.001 34.443 11

12 ▼2 18 佐藤　隼樹 #S4R TONYKART 10 5:53.417 0.014 10.015 34.585 12

13 ▲1 49 長澤　純一 teamX43 KOSMIC 10 5:54.347 0.930 10.945 34.362 13

14 ▲1 70 高橋　豊晃 teamX43 CRG 10 5:56.900 2.553 13.498 34.770 14

15 ▲2 97 府川　秀夫（R) Triple K WF-TIA 10 5:58.379 1.479 14.977 34.882 15

16 ▼3 52 佐藤　正規 FSN union birelART 10 6:13.234 11.039 29.832 34.553 16

17 ▼5 *1 27 髙島　恒太 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART 10 6:02.195 3.816 18.793 34.538 2PD 17

*1

Weather : Cloudy      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:22 Finish Time: 10:37

Best Lap : 33.862    66.77kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit TOCHIGI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Announcement

FD / REED JET
2021/6/6

Rnk

NO. 27 髙島　恒太  :  順位ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2PD    FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2021 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ(後方からの接触)

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          :   No.99   坂　裕之（R)



Qualifying Heat  2 Document No: 27-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty Points

1 〓 99 坂　裕之（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 10 5:46.764 34.183 0

2 ▲1 23 斉藤　祐一 U1-Works RK 10 5:47.257 0.493 0.493 34.136 2

3 ▲1 11 高田　亮 チームKBF birel 10 5:48.738 1.481 1.974 34.113 3

4 ▲1 77 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC CRG 10 5:49.386 0.648 2.622 34.357 4

5 ▲2 88 箭内　優樹（R) brioly racing WF-TIA 10 5:51.651 2.265 4.887 34.542 5

6 ▼4 17 小林　暁 TAP RT TONYKART 10 5:52.322 0.671 5.558 34.618 6

7 ▼1 16 諏訪　健一郎 ﾃｨｰﾁｬｰ&ｻﾗﾘｰﾏﾝ birelART 10 5:52.668 0.346 5.904 34.504 7

8 〓 57 蒲生　尚弥（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 10 5:53.000 0.332 6.236 34.605 8

9 ▲1 37 土上　宏 U1-Works KOSMIC 10 5:54.113 1.113 7.349 34.504 9

10 ▲2 95 吉田　広樹（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 10 5:55.080 0.967 8.316 34.631 10

11 ▲6 97 府川　秀夫（R) Triple K WF-TIA 10 5:58.885 3.805 12.121 34.981 11

12 ▼1 85 本田　滉斗 brioly racing SPIRIT 10 6:01.821 2.936 15.057 34.962 12

13 ▲3 27 髙島　恒太 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART 10 6:03.238 1.417 16.474 34.526 13

14 ▲1 70 高橋　豊晃 teamX43 CRG 10 6:08.157 4.919 21.393 34.820 14

15 ▼2 52 佐藤　正規 FSN union birelART 10 6:09.658 1.501 22.894 34.712 15

16 ▼7 49 長澤　純一 teamX43 KOSMIC 9 5:55.985 1 Lap 1 Lap 34.633 16

17 ▼3 18 佐藤　隼樹 #S4R TONYKART 0 DNF 17

Weather : Cloudy      Track : Dry Start Time: 11:18 Finish Time: 11:33

Best Lap : 34.113    66.27kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit TOCHIGI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Announcement

FD / REED JET
2021/6/6

Rnk

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          :   No.11   高田　亮



Qualifying Heats Document No: 28-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 99 坂　裕之（R) のりものクラブ 1 0 0 0

2 23 斉藤　祐一 U1-Works 3 2 2 4

3 11 高田　亮 チームKBF 2 3 3 6

4 77 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC 4 5 4 9

5 17 小林　暁 TAP RT 5 4 6 10

6 88 箭内　優樹（R) brioly racing 8 7 5 12

7 16 諏訪　健一郎 ﾃｨｰﾁｬｰ&ｻﾗﾘｰﾏﾝ 6 6 7 13

8 37 土上　宏 U1-Works 7 8 9 17

9 57 蒲生　尚弥（R) のりものクラブ 9 10 8 18

10 95 吉田　広樹（R) のりものクラブ 16 9 10 19

11 85 本田　滉斗 brioly racing 11 11 12 23

12 97 府川　秀夫（R) Triple K 17 15 11 26

13 70 高橋　豊晃 teamX43 15 14 14 28

14 18 佐藤　隼樹 #S4R 10 12 17 29

15 49 長澤　純一 teamX43 14 13 16 29

16 27 髙島　恒太 チーム　エッフェガーラ 12 17 13 30

17 52 佐藤　正規 FSN union 13 16 15 31

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.3より、タイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

Offical Timing Festika Circuit TOCHIGI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Timekeeping :

Stwerd          :

FD / REED JET
2021/6/6

Q
P

Q
H

-1

Q
H

-2

Clerk of the course :

QP列は、タイムトライアル着順



Final Document No: 39-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 〓 99 坂　裕之（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 15 8:34.188 34.008

2 ▲1 11 高田　亮 チームKBF birel 15 8:36.182 1.994 1.994 34.065

3 ▼1 23 斉藤　祐一 U1-Works RK 15 8:36.937 0.755 2.749 34.115

4 ▲2 88 箭内　優樹（R) brioly racing WF-TIA 15 8:42.908 5.971 8.720 34.444

5 ▼1 77 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC CRG 15 8:43.746 0.838 9.558 34.390

6 ▼1 17 小林　暁 TAP RT TONYKART 15 8:43.955 0.209 9.767 34.348

7 ▲3 95 吉田　広樹（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 15 8:44.621 0.666 10.433 34.364

8 ▼1 16 諏訪　健一郎 ﾃｨｰﾁｬｰ&ｻﾗﾘｰﾏﾝ birelART 15 8:45.240 0.619 11.052 34.409

9 〓 57 蒲生　尚弥（R) のりものクラブ WF-TIA 15 8:45.767 0.527 11.579 34.392

10 ▼2 37 土上　宏 U1-Works KOSMIC 15 8:47.898 2.131 13.710 34.536

11 ▲3 18 佐藤　隼樹 #S4R TONYKART 15 8:48.062 0.164 13.874 34.452

12 〓 97 府川　秀夫（R) Triple K WF-TIA 15 8:51.233 3.171 17.045 34.944

13 ▲4 52 佐藤　正規 FSN union birelART 15 8:51.643 0.410 17.455 34.480

14 ▼3 85 本田　滉斗 brioly racing SPIRIT 15 8:51.805 0.162 17.617 34.613

15 ▼2 70 高橋　豊晃 teamX43 CRG 15 8:54.291 2.486 20.103 34.921

16 〓 27 髙島　恒太 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART 15 9:00.614 6.323 26.426 34.391

DNF ▼2 49 長澤　純一 teamX43 KOSMIC 6 11:09.571 DNF 34.746

Weather : Cloudy      Track : Dry Start Time: 13:34 Finish Time: 13:49

Best Lap : 34.008    66.48kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit TOCHIGI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Announcement

FD / REED JET
2021/6/6

Rnk

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          :   No.99   坂　裕之（R)

暫定



Final  1 Document No: 44-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 11 高田　亮 チームKBF birel 15 8:36.200 1.994 1.994 34.065

2 23 斉藤　祐一 U1-Works RK 15 8:36.900 0.755 2.749 34.115

3 77 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC CRG 15 8:43.700 0.838 9.558 34.390

4 17 小林　暁 TAP RT TONYKART 15 8:44.000 0.209 9.767 34.348

5 16 諏訪　健一郎 ﾃｨｰﾁｬｰ&ｻﾗﾘｰﾏﾝ birelART 15 8:45.200 0.619 11.052 34.409

6 37 土上　宏 U1-Works KOSMIC 15 8:47.900 2.131 13.710 34.536

7 18 佐藤　隼樹 #S4R TONYKART 15 8:48.100 0.164 13.874 34.452

8 52 佐藤　正規 FSN union birelART 15 8:51.600 0.410 17.455 34.480

9 85 本田　滉斗 brioly racing SPIRIT 15 8:51.800 0.162 17.617 34.613

10 70 高橋　豊晃 teamX43 CRG 15 8:54.300 2.486 20.103 34.921

11 27 髙島　恒太 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART 15 9:00.600 6.323 26.426 34.391

DNF 49 長澤　純一 teamX43 KOSMIC 6 0:00.000 DNF 34.746

Start Time: Finish Time:

Best Lap : 34.065    66.37kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit TOCHIGI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Announcement

FD
2021/6/6

Rnk

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          :   No.11   高田　亮

正式



Final  2 Document No: 45-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 99 坂　裕之 のりものクラブ WF-TIA 15 8:34.200 34.008

2 88 箭内　優樹 brioly racing WF-TIA 15 8:42.900 5.971 8.720 34.444

3 95 吉田　広樹 のりものクラブ WF-TIA 15 8:44.600 0.666 10.433 34.364

4 57 蒲生　尚弥 のりものクラブ WF-TIA 15 8:45.800 0.527 11.579 34.392

5 97 府川　秀夫 Triple K WF-TIA 15 8:51.200 3.171 17.045 34.944

Start Time: Finish Time:

Best Lap : 34.008    66.48kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit TOCHIGI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Announcement

REED JET
2021/6/6

Rnk

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          :   No.99   坂　裕之

正式


